1U Rack-Mount Console with 17-in. LCD, Dual
Rail
MODEL NUMBER: B021-02R-17
Description
Tripp Lite's B021-02R-17, 1U Dual Rail, Rackmount Console features an integrated 17" LCD panel, full
88-key keyboard, and touch pad, all in a 1U rackmountable housing. This unit allows the screen to remain
open, while the keyboard portion is retracted into the rack. The console also features a USB 1.1 peripheral
port on the front of the keyboard panel, allowing for the connection of devices such as an external mouse
or flash drive. The included KVM cable kit allows for connection to a PS/2 or USB computer or KVM
switch. Constructed of heavy-duty steel housing.
Features
Integrated 17-in. LCD display, 99-key keyboard and touchpad in a 1U rackmountable housing.●
Features a USB 1.1 peripheral port on the front of the unit, allowing for the connection of devices such
as an external mouse or flash drive.
●
Dual rail configuration allows for the keyboard and LCD panel to slide independently of each other,
which provides the ability to monitor computer activity while stowing keyboard module out of the way.
●
Can be mounted in racks with a depth ranging from 22-in. to 34-in.●
Includes a USB/PS2 Combo KVM Cable Kit, allowing you to connect to a computer or KVM with either
USB or PS/2 connectors.
●
Compatible with all operating systems, and most KVMs with a VGA and USB or PS/2 ports.●
Back panel of the unit includes external VGA, PS/2 (x2) and USB (x2) ports for connecting an external
console.
●
Supports video resolutions up to 1280 x 1024 @ 75Hz.●
DDC, DDC2 and DDC2B emulation allows the video settings of the connected computer to be
automatically adjusted for optimal display on the console monitor.
●
Highlights
17" LCD Console with Dual Rail
- Screen stays up while
Keyboard retracts
●
Mounts in Racks 22 inches to 34
inches Deep
●
Supports Video Resolutions up
to 1280 x 1024 @ 75Hz
●
Plugs into USB or PS2
computer or KVM switch
●
Features a USB 1.1 peripheral
port on the front of the unit
●
System Requirements
Connected Computer/KVMA
VGA (HD15) input●
A USB A Female port, or two
PS/2 keyboard/mouse ports
●
External Console
A monitor with a VGA (HD15)
input
●
USB or PS/2 Keyboard and
Mouse
●
Package Includes
B021-02R-17 17-in. USB/PS2
Dual Rail Console
●
Rackmount Hardware●
USB/PS2 Console Cable Kit●
RJ11 to DB9 Firmware Upgrade
Cable
●
C13 to 5-15P Power Cord●
Grounding Wire●
Owner’s Manual CD●
1 / 3
Specifications
Firmware upgradeable via the included firmware upgrade cable (RJ11 to DB9).●
Features keyboard commands for SUN keyboard emulation.●
Constructed of heavy-duty steel housing●
OVERVIEW
Users 1
Shipping Weight 36 lbs
INPUT
Nominal Input Voltage(s) Supported 100V AC;  110V AC;  115V AC;  120V AC;  127V AC;  140V AC;  200V AC;  208V AC;  220V AC;  230V AC;  240V
AC
Nominal Input Voltage Description 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 1A
Plug Type C14
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Input Current 120V (0.8A) / 230V (0.4A)
PHYSICAL
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.) 1.73 x 19 x 22.8
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm) 4.39 x 48.26 x 57.91
Included Mounting Accessories Yes
Color Black
LCD Monitor (in.) 17
LCD Monitor (cm) 43.18
ENVIRONMENTAL
Storage Temperature Range -20 to 60 C  ( -4 to 140 F )
Relative Humidity 0 to 90% RH, Non-Condensing
Operating Temperature 0 to 40 C  ( 32 to 104 F )
COMMUNICATIONS
IP Remote Access 0
CONNECTIONS
Ports 0
2 / 3
© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does
not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies:
PC/Server Connections VGA;  USB;  PS/2
SPECIAL FEATURES
Cat5 KVM Switch 0
CERTIFICATIONS
Certifications UL 60950-1 (USA), CSA (Canada), FCC Part 15 Class A, CE
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide) 1-year limited warranty
3 / 3
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.